
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

NS 

NS 

# 

126 

509 

424 

602 

359 

743 

320 

92 

54 

197 

142 

82 

154 

167 

22 

148 

15 

56 

511 

822 

237 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

Name 

Moritz Schittenhelm 

Jonas Böttcher 

Christoph Danz 

Tim Zeyen 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Marvin Röder 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Michael Kaiser 

Linus Hehl 

Hendrik Sprenger 

Alexander Gehlert 

Kjell Sprenger 

Lucas Hehl 

Jonas Schmidt 

Silas Weidenfeller 

Christopher Richter 

Mirco Zang 

Philipp Lauck 

Felix Rothe 

Knut Valtingojer 

Kevin Meuser 

Club / Wohnort 

Msc Wieslauftal 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Reichshof 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Msc Hof/DMV 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Hof/DMV 

MSC Oberes Weisstal 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Goldbach 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

Weitefeld 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Team 

JJ Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SFM Racing 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

Team 500 Kubik 

TSV_2015 

Dirtbiker Magazin 

TSV_2015 

Team 500 Kubik 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SFM-Racing 

TSV_2015 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SSM-Racing 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

R1 

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

14 

15 

13 

12 

9 

10 

11 

7 

8 

6 

5 

2 

3 

4 

0 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

4 

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

34 

34 

29 

29 

26 

23 

21 

20 

20 

15 

15 

12 

9 

7 

6 

4 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 10.08.2019 15:51:44 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

 

Open Gesamt 

Sechshelden 1,580 Km 


